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MATERIAL HANDLING Utility Carts 173 w
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KEEP LOADS SECURE : >
Deep pocket shelves keep = :
contents in place. =
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STRUCTURAL FOAM CONSTRUCTION w
Durable structural foam construction won't E
leak, rust, chip, dent, or peel. P~
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FG452089
FG452089
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Lipped-Shelf Carts E
U.s. us. U.S. SHIP METRIC METRIC METRIC SHIP <
DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS CAPACITY WT/CTN DIMENSIONS CAPACITY WT/CTN CASTERTYPE PACK u_."
[S)
FGA50088 :';G' Ergo Handle Utillity Cart (Small) 39"Ix17.88'wx3325'h  5001b 3081 gi; EQ XA54aNX 68kg  140kg 5" TPR 1
FG452088  EAY g0 Handle Utilty Cart (Med) 44"1%25.25" wx39'h 500 428l | L8AMXGATAN  iekg  19.4kg 5" TPR 1
BEIG x99.1 cm
Ergo Handle Utility Cart (Med) 45.25"1x 25.88" w x 1149 cm x 65.7 cm . .
FG52010  BLA SO0 DA T o T 500 b 630b g5 268ky  286kg 8' Pneumatic 1
FG454600 BLA  Ergo Handle Utility Cart (Large) 55" 1% 26" wx33.25" h 750 1b 52.41b :343195I7crcnm XB6MX 302k 238kg 5'TPR 1 4
i 5
Foasagio  pLa oo Handle Utlity Cart (Large) 55" 1x 26" wx33.25" h 7501b 710l PITMXEEMX 31 322K 8' Peumatic 1 a
with Pneumatic Casters 84.5m =
FGA50089 :'é:‘é Flat Handle Utility Cart (Small) 39'1x17.88"wx33.25'h  5001b 3111 zz;cch XBAMX 6gkg  141kg 5*TPR 1 =
> -
BLA, N 45.25'125.88" wx 1149 cmx 65.7 cm \ <
FG452080  pot Flat Handle Utfty Cart (Ve) 1395 500b Mk o 2268ky  203kg 5" TPR 1 =
. ’ w
FGIT6600* BLA Flat Handle Utility Cart (Small) with 5" Casters gﬁ'éfh' Azl 500 Ib 3081 2(7)8 Em X4ATanx  568kg  140kg 5'(127am) 12 ]
o ; i =
FGIT6700* BLA  Flat Handle Utility Cart (Ved) with 5" Casters ‘3‘(2);5 h' X25.63"wx 500 Ib 4281b l%zzzﬁcc':]x B31am  68kg  194kg 5'(127am) 10
Flat-Shelf Carts
u.s. u.s. U.S. SHIP METRIC METRIC METRIC SHIP  CASTER
NO. COLOR  DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS CAPACITY WT/CTN DIMENSIONS CAPACITY WT/CTN TYPE PACK =
)
FGa50500 PR g0 Handle Utiity Cart (Smal) 37.88'[x19.2' wx33.3'h 500b 295 J8ZMX4B8aM o pekg  134kg 5'TPR 1 b4
BEIG x84.6 cm =
BLA, o " " " 111.5 cm x 65.7 cm " ]
FG452500 pei Ergo Handle Utifty Cart (Med) 43.88"1%25.88" wx 333" h 500 Ib sob o 2268ky  186kg 5'TPR 1 @
FGA54500 BLA  Ergo Handle Utilty Cart (Large) 54"1x 25.25' wx 36" h 750b 5241 )’(3971?(’;* BT 302k 238kg 5UTPR 1 =
BLA, e " " " 96.2 cm x 48.8 cm "
FG450589  pet Flat Handle Uity Cart (Smal) 37.88"1x19.2"wx33.3"h 500 Ib 295b et 2268kg  134kg 5'TPR 1
BLA, " " " " 111.5m x 65.7 cm "
FG452589  pei FlatHandle ity Cart (Med) 43.88"1%25.88"' wx 333" h 500 Ib sob o 2268ky  186kg 5" TPR 1
“Pallet Pack
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ACCESSORIZE AND CUSTOMIZE FOR YOUR NEEDS .
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FG459000 3-OUTLET FG335388 8-GALLON FG459300 SINGLE FULL s w
POWER STRIP REFUSE BIN EXTENSION DRAWER w=z
(see Cart Accessories) Rubb erm ai d 3 o
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PART NO. Color DESCRIPTION
AutoFlush® Sidemount
FG401981 Polished Chrome Toilet —
Metal
AutoFlush® Sidemount
FG401982 Polished Chrome Urinal —
Metal
Auto Flush® Clamp Polished
TS Chrome Urinal - Metal
AutoFlush® Clamp Polished
FGA02059A Chrome Toilet — Metal
Polished OneShot® Liquid Dispenser —
FENAE Chrome Polished Chrome
FGA02093 Mlcrobl{rst@" 9000 Refill —
Mandarin Orange
FGA02110 TCgII Refill — Wakening
Spring
FG402111 TCell™ Refill — Polar Mist
FG402112 TCell™ Refill — Blue Splash
FG402113 TCell™ Refill — Citrus
FG402187 TCell™ Refill — Crystal Breeze
FG402236 TCell™ Refill Preference Pack
] OneShot® Liquid Dispenser
FG402241 poleied Low Profile — Polished
Chrome
Chrome
. OneShot® Liquid Dispenser
F6402243 Polished Low Profile Metal — Polished
Chrome
Chrome
. Clean Seat Foam 400 mL
FG402310 White Dispenser — White
FG402312 Clean Seat Foaming Refill
FG402338 White Sanitary Bin 5 Gallon — White
FGA02339 Sanitary Bin 5 Gallon Liners —
15 per roll
FG402348 SaniSense Bin Deodorizer™
FGA02354 Microburst® 9000 Refill —
Blue Splash
FGA02355 Microburst® 3000 Refill —
Blue Splash
FGA02363 Enriched Lotion Free ‘N Clean
Soap
FGA02364 Enriched Lotion Free ‘N Clean
Soap
FGA02360 TCel™ Refill — Mango
Blossom
FGA02408 Microbu_rst@ 3000 Refill —
Mandarin Orange
FG402430 TCell™ Heavy-Duty Dispenser
FGA02470 TCell™ Refill — Cucumber
Melon
FGA02472 TCeII_ Refill — Tropical
Sunrise
FGA02473 TCell™ Refill — Summer
Sorbet
FGA02498 TCell _ReﬁII — Pure™ Odor
Neutralizer
FG402537 Clean Seat Spray Refill
FG404088 Digital Receiving Scale
FG409100BLA Black Utility Cart, Open-Sided
FG409100BLA Black Utility Cart, Open-Sided
FG409100GRAY Gray Utility Cart, Open-Sided
FG409100GRAY Gray Utility Cart, Open-Sided

FG4091000WHT Off-White
FGA4091000WHT Off-White

Utility Cart, Open-Sided
Utility Cart, Open-Sided
Utility Cart with Enclosed End

FG409300BLA Black Panels on 3 Sides
FGA09300WHT White Utility Cart wn_th Enclosed End

Panels on 3 Sides
FGA09300BLA Black Utility Cart W|‘th Enclosed End

Panels on 3 Sides

Instrument Cart with Lockable
FGA09400GRAY Gray Doors and Sliding Drawers
FG409500BLA Black Equipment Cart
FGA09600BLA Black 4-Shelf Cart, Open-Sided
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UPC

86876274523

86876274530

763905020596

86876275049

763905020930

763905021104

763905021111
763905021128
763905021135
763905021876
763905022361

763905022415

763905022439

763905023108

763905023122
763905023382

763905023399
763905023481
763905023542

763905023559

763905023634

763905023641

763905023696

763905024082
763905024303
763905024709

763905024723

763905024730

763905024983

763905525374
77177405310
86876148947
86876148947
86876145076
86876145076
86876133424
86876133424

86876153729

86876153729

86876145069

86876153750
86876153736

PART NO.
FGA421288BLA

FGA421388BLA

FGA421588BLA

FGA24288BLA
FG424300BLA
FGA424700BLA
FG424806BLA

FG425100YEL

FG425200YEL

FGA25300YEL

FG425400YEL

FG425500YEL
FG430000BLA
FG430000BLA

FGA440000BLA

FG440100BLA

FG440300BLA
FGA440300BLA

FGA440600BLA
FG443600BLA

FG443600BLA

FG443610BLA
FG444100BLA
FGA446300BLA
FG446600BLA
FGA446610BLA

FGA446800BLA
FG447100BLA
FG447700BLA

FG448600BLA

FG450007

FG450008

FG450009

FG450011

FG450017

FG450019

FG450030

FG450034

FG450088BEIG
FGA450088BEIG
FGA450088BLA
FGA450088BLA
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Color

Black
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Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow
Black
Black

Black

Black

Black
Black

Black
Black

Black

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Black
Black

Black
Black
White

White

White

Black
Beige
Beige
Black
Black

Product Index 261

DESCRIPTION PAGE UPC
Executi\_le Single-Action Basic 147 86876187373
Mechanical Sweeper
Executive Dual-Action Bristle
Mechanical Sweeper
Executive Dual-Action
Brushless Mechanical Sweeper

147 86876187380

147 86876187397

100 U.S. Gallon Stock Tank 185 86876190465
50 U.S. Gallon Stock Tank 185 86876186024
300 U.S. Gallon Stock Tank 185 86876186055
Stock Tank Float Valve 185 86876186062
Over-the-Spill® Station Kit

includes, Pad Dispenser, 25 157 86876162486
Large Pads, and Fasteners

Over-the-Spill® Station

Pads, Large; Refill Pads for 157 86876162493
FG425100, Contains 25 Pads

Over-the-Spill® Station Pads,

Medium; Refill Pads for 157 86876162509

FG425100, Contains 25 Pads
Over-the-Spill® Pad Tablet,
Contains 25 Pads
Over-the-Spill* Mini Tablet,
Contains 22 Pads

157 86876162516

157 86876193589

Convertible Utility Cart 175 86876191523
Convertible Utility Cart 312 86876191523
Triple® Trolley, Utility-Duty with

Straight Handle and 3" 179 86876172997
(7.6 cm) Casters

Triple® Trolley, Standard Duty

with User-Friendly Handle and 179 86876172980

5" dia x .875" w

(12.7 cm x 2.22 cm) Casters

Heavy-Duty Platform Truck 179 86876184433
Heavy-Duty Platform Truck

(Sm 24" x 36") 315 86876184433
Heavy-Duty Platform Truck 179 86876184440
Heavy-Duty Platform Truck 179 86876184464
Heavy-Duty Platform Truck

(Med 24" x 48") 315 86876184464
Heavy-Duty Platform Truck 179 86876184488
Heavy-Duty Platform Truck 179 86876184501
A-Frame Panel Truck (24" x 48") 180 86876202526
Heavy-Duty Platform Truck 179 86876184532
Heavy-Duty Platform Truck 179 86876184556
Sheet and Panel Truck

(4" x 48" 180 86876202557
Heavy-Duty Platform Truck 179 86876184570
5th Wheel Wagon Truck

(24" x 48") 179 86876202625
Side-Panel Platform Truck

(24" x 48" 181 86876202687
Spray Dispenser800mL— 507 763905500074
White

Clean Seat Soap Spray 400 mL

Dispenser — White 215 763905500081

ey T S i 207 763905500098
Moisturizers

Spray Hand Soap with 207 763905500111
Moisturizers

Foam Skin 'Care Dispenser 800 198 763905500173
mL— White

Foam Hand Soap with 198 763905000192
Moisturizers

iy MRS T 255 763905500302
Sanitizer — E3

Foam Skin Care Dispenser

200 o 198 763905500340

Ergo Handle Utility Cart (Med) 173 86876169188

HD 2-Shelf Utility Cart
w/ Lipped Shelf (smal) 314 86876169188

Ergo Handle Utility Cart (Med) 173

HD 2-Shelf Utility Cart
w/ Lipped Shelf (Small)

86876184259
314 86876184259
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UTILITY AND
RECYCLING REFUSE

WASHROOM MATERIAL HANDLING CLEANING DECORATIVE REFUSE

FOODSERVICE
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